237
Quick of clamping, locking and easy to operate.
When ordering, please advice the vise with swivel
base (W) or without swivel base(W/O).
(W) (W/O)
Quick of clamping, locking and easy to operate.
When ordering, please advice the vise with swivel
base (W) or without swivel base(W/O).

(80,000PSI) vise body. Slide surface flame
hardened to HS65° to maintain the accuracy.
S50C jaw-plate has been Carburizing heat
treated the hardness to HRC54° .
4 different clamping positions.
Unique design facilitates the evacuation of
chips.
/
FCD-60 80,000PSI
HS65°
S50C
HRC54°
Features
Dimensions for 4 Jaw Plate Positions
Model No. A B C D E F G H I J
AVC-130G 455 131 130 545 147 90 55 95 70 15
AVC-160G 560 161 160 675 160 115 65 105 85 15
AVC-200G 580 201 200 708 170 128 85 110 90 18
AVC-130HV 455 131 130 545 147 90 55 95 70 15
AVC-160HV 560 161 160 675 160 115 65 105 85 15
AVC-200HV 580 201 200 708 170 128 85 110 90 18
Unit: mm
Model No. K L M N O P1 P2 P3
Weight
(kg)